산업용 시스템 > 산업용 박스 PC > TANK | FLEX | ECN | ECW 시리즈 박스 PC
FLEX-BX100-ULT5 8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake-U PoE PD Embedded
System
Features
» 8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake-U processors
» Low power consumption and fanless design
» Support IEEE 802.3 bt PoE PD (By optional PoE BT
module: GPOE-PD-BT01)

Vibration 5~17Hz, 0.1 double amplitude displacement 17~640Hz 1.5G acceleration peak to peak
Safety/EMC CE/FCC
Ordering Information
FLEX-BX100-ULT5-C/4G-R10 Fanless embedded system with IntelR 14nm 8th Whiskey Lake CeleronR 4305UE (2M Cache, 2.0
GHz) TDP 15W on-board Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, R10
Packing List
1x FLEX-BX100-ULT5 PC 1x Power adapter
1x Power cord 4x Screws (M3*4) for HDD installation
8th Gen Quad-core High-speed Processing and Transmission
IEI's FLEX-BX100 industrial box PC features an 8th Gen Intel® Core™ i5- 8365UE processor with blazing-fast
performance, four USB 3.2 Gen 2 ports and ultra-thin design, which can meet the demand of high-speed data
processing and transmission, and can also suit into various environment with no space limit.
IEEE 802.3 bt Standard PoE PD box PC
The FLEX-BX-100 can be optionally equipped with an IEEE802.3af/at/bt-compliant GPOE-PD-BT01-R10 card for
connecting to an IEEE802.3bt switch to operate as a PoE Powered Device (PD).
IEEE802.3at Load-sharing
Customers who are unable to upgrade their PoE Switch [PSE] to IEEE802.3bt standard can upgrade the FLEX-BX-100
box PC by simply installing IEI's GPOE-PD-AT01 module, and power the device with two IEEE802.3at standard PSE